
               REQUIRED SUPPLEMENTARY INFORMATION
LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS AND FIREFIGHTERS  (LEOFF1)

                   SCHEDULE OF FUNDING PROGRESS
 

Actuarial
Accrued UAAL as a

Actuarial Liability Unfunded Percentage
Accuarial Value of (AAL)- AAL Funded Covered of covered 
Valuation Assets Entry Age (UAAL) Ratio Payroll Payroll

Date (a) (b) (b-a) (a/b) (  c) [(b-a)/c]
02/11/08 -$              13,400,355$      13,400,355$       0% -$        N/A
02/10/10 -                12,339,603        12,339,603         0% -          N/A
01/20/11 11,721,211        11,721,211         0% -          N/A
02/14/12 10,919,266        10,919,266         0% -          N/A
04/16/13 12,640,369        12,640,369         0% -          N/A

93


	2012MD&A
	MajorBalanceSheet
	MajorRevenue
	majorbudget
	NonmajorBalancesheet
	Nonmajorrevenue
	nonmajorbudget
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section.pdf
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section1
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section2
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section3
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section4
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section5
	2012 CAFR Statistical Section6

	Statistical Section1.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7




